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CHEF-DESIGNED OFFERINGS




ould you like to spice up the
selection of foods served at
your next catered event? We
have you covered. Whether you
need to impress at a wedding,
business meeting, social event or holiday gathering,
we have a vast menu of unique fare that will satisfy
allin attendance. We understand that catering for
discerning guests or large parties can be stressful.
This is why we pride ourselves in providing quality
service and excellent food each time you rely on us.

From tasty finger foods to whole roasted lamb or
mixed baklava trays to assorted French pastries, we
make your experience memorable. Please take alook
at our catering menus with international flair and give
us a call or stop by to speak with our friendly catering
staff to start planning an easy, crowd-pleasing time.

a WEST HOUSTON: 281.558.8225
@ DOWNTOWN HOUSTON: 832.360.2222
CATERING.YUMSTOP.COM




CUSTOM MENU

Looking for something completely unique to your event? Let us
know what you have in mind and our chef will custom-design a
food and beverage menu you and your guests will thoroughly

BAKERY

We have a full bakery that provides quality breads, seasonal
desserts and specialty cakes. Please contact our Catering
Department for details.

relish and never forget.

EVENT PLANNING

SERVICES

For all of your catering needs, our chef’s full-service

event planning includes rentals, venues, staffing, flowers,
entertainment and more. We'll help you create the perfect
event for any occasion, where you and your guests will
savor award-winning cuisine, receive impeccable service
and will truly enjoy your event. Please contact our Catering
Department for details.
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HORS D’OEUVRES

PER PIECE

HOT ITEMS

Mini Lump Crab Cakes

Lamb Chops (mintjelly optional)

Mini Risotto and Cheese Balls

Grilled Mushrooms with Crab Stuffing
Grilled Mushrooms with Sausage Stuffing
Grilled Mushrooms with Spinach and Cheese
Savory Meatballs with Sauce

Savory Cheese-Stuffed Meatballs
Vegetable Samosas with Chutney
Moroccan Chicken Brochette

Shrimp and Cherry Tomato Skewer
Bacon-Wrapped Date

Feta-Stuffed Date

Mini Chicken, Beef or Lamb Kabob
Chicken Satay Skewer

Sliced Tenderloin or Beef Tenderloin Satay

COLDITEMS

Seasonal Crostini $1.25 -

Crab or Shrimp Salad Tart

Potato Cakes with Smoked Salmon

Ceviche Shooter with Pita Chip
Prosciutto-Wrapped Asparagus
Prosciutto-Wrapped Melon

Mini Salmon Skewer with Balsamic Glaze

Mini Caprese Skewer

Fruit Kabob Skewer

Hummus Shooters with Sliced Vegetables
Mini Tomato and Goat Cheese Tart
Pesto/Curry Chicken Tart

Shrimp Cocktail Canapé

Mini Fish Taco

English Tea Sandwiches (egg salad or tuna salad)
Prosciutto-Wrapped Dates with Goat Cheese
Endive Boats with Zucchini Salad

$2.50
$2.50
$1.75
$2.75
$2.00
$1.75
$1.75
$2.25
$1.25
$2.25
$2.25
$1.00
$1.25
$2.25
$2.75
$2.75

$1.50
$2.25
$2.50
$2.75
$1.25
$1.25
$2.50
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$1.50
$1.25
$1.75
$3.00
$1.50
$1.50
$1.75
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SIDES
PER POUND

Creamed Spinach
Grilled or Steamed Vegetable Medley
Glazed Baby Carrots

Red Skin or Creamy Mashed Potatoes with Herbs $5.99

Sautéed Mushrooms with Spinach
House Rice Pilaf

Grilled Asparagus with Balsamic Glaze
or Tomato Relish

Green Bean/Almond Sautée
Lyonnaise Potatoes

Maria's Pasta - cherry tomatoes, spinach
mushrooms, EVOO

Sautéed Broccoli Florets with Parmesan
and Lemon Zest

Roasted Sweet Potatoes with Herbs

Roasted Root Medley - parsnips, carrots, turnips
and beets

Pan Roasted Brussels Sprouts with Bacon

SALADS
§2.50 PER PERSON

Mixed Green Salad - spring mix, roma tomatoes, bell peppers

and house dressing

The Mediterranean - romaine lettuce, spring mix, bell pepper,

red onion, tomatoes, cucumber and house dressing

Greek Salad - romaine lettuce, spring mix, tomatoes,
cucumbers, feta, red onions, black olives and house dressing

Caesar - romaine lettuce, fresh Parmesan, croutons and house-

made Caesar dressing

Spinach Salad - baby spinach, mushrooms, boiled egg, red

onion, bacon crumbles and honey mustard dressing

$5.99
$5.99
$6.99

$6.99
$4.99

$5.99
$5.99
$5.99

$5.99

$5.99
$5.99

$5.99
$5.99
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MAIN COURSES

CHICKEN ENTREES

Chicken Kabob

Chicken with Mushroom Sauce
Chicken with Creole Sauce
Chicken with Lemon-Herb Sauce
Chicken Piccata

Chicken Mediterranean

Chicken Parmesan with Marinara

Chicken Breast Stuffed with Spinach and Feta
and Lemon/Dill Sauce

Harissa Chicken
Chicken Cordon Bleu

Tuscan Chicken with Goat Cheese
and Mozzarella

FISH/SEAFOOD ENTREES

Hill Country Mahi Mahi (6oz portion)
Poached Salmon with Blood Orange Sauce
Crab-Stuffed Tilapia

Seafood Mediterraneo with Feta
and Asparagus

Red Snapper

PLATTERS

Gourmet Cheese Block with Crackers

Chef's Meat Block with Kalamata Olives
and Sliced Baguette

Seasonal Fruit

Grilled and Chilled Vegetable Tray
with Mediterranean Aioli

Charcuterie Platter (assorted olives,
cured meats, crackers and breads)

Stuffed Brie with Preserves (whole 160z)
Jumbo Shrimp with Cocktail Sauce

and Lemons

Whole Poached Salmon with Ajoli Sauce
(approximately 51bs)

Chilled Duck with Garnish

Assorted Sushi with Seaweed Salad
and Edamame

$4ea
$9.99Ib
$9.99Ib
$9.99Ib
$9.99Ib
$9.99Ib
$9.99Ib

$9.99Ib
$9.99Ib
$10.99b

$11.99Ib

$12.99Ib
$14.99Ib
$16.99b

MKT
$14.99b

$75-%110

$75-%110
$55-%75

$45 - $65

$65 - $90
$50

$65-%$110

$80
$14.99b

$65-$100
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BEEF/LAMB ENTREES

Beef or Lamb Kabob $4ea

Beef Involtini (with turkey, provolone and spinach) ~ $11.99Ib

Beef Tenderloin with Port Reduction

(60z portion) $34.991b

Marinated and Grilled Flank/

Skirt Steak with Chimichurri Sauce $14.991b

Chopped Steak Au Jus

(40z or 60z portion) $11.99b

Garlic Rosemary Leg of Lamb MKT

Roasted Prime Rib MKT

VEGETARIAN ENTREES

Vegetable-Stuffed Portabella Mushroom

(60z portion) $7ea

Asparagus and Onion Tart $10ea

Curry Vegetable Skewers $1.75ea

Baked Eggplant with Tomatoes,

Figand Goat Cheese (half) $7ea
BAKERY

We have a full bakery that provides quality breads, seasonal
desserts and specialty cakes.

Please contact our Catering Department for details.

EVENT PLANNING
SERVICES

For all of your catering needs, our chef’s full-service

event planning includes rentals, venues, staffing, flowers,
entertainment and more.We'll help you create the perfect
event for any occasion from weddings and social events
to business meetings and holiday gatherings, where you
and your guests will savor award-winning cuisine, receive
impeccable service and will truly enjoy your event.

Please contact us for details.
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