SPECIAL EVENTS CATERING

Phoenicia Specialty Foods

CHEF-DESIGNED OFFERINGS







ould you like to spice up the selection of foods served at your next catered event? We have you covered. Whether you need to impress at a wedding,

business meeting, social event or holiday gathering, we have a vast menu of unique fare that will satisfy all in attendance. We understand that catering for discerning guests or large parties can be stressful. This is why we pride ourselves in providing quality service and excellent food each time you rely on us.

From tasty finger foods to whole roasted lamb or mixed baklava trays to assorted French pastries, we make your experience memorable. Please take a look at our catering menus with international flair and give us a call or stop by to speak with our friendly catering staff to start planning an easy, crowd-pleasing time.









DOWNTOWN HOUSTON: 832.360.2222



CUSTOM MENU

Looking for something completely unique to your event? Let us know what you have in mind and our chef will custom-design a food and beverage menu you and your guests will thoroughly relish and never forget.



BAKERY

We have a full bakery that provides quality breads, seasonal desserts and specialty cakes. Please contact our Catering Department for details.



WEST HOUSTON: 12141 WESTHEIMER RD. // 281.558.8225 **DOWNTOWN HOUSTON**: 1001 AUSTIN ST. // 832.360.2222

CATERING.YUMSTOP.COM





WEST HOUSTON: 12141 WESTHEIMER RD. // 281.558.8225 **DOWNTOWN HOUSTON**: 1001 AUSTIN ST. // 832.360.2222

CATERING.YUMSTOP.COM







SPECIAL Phoenicia EVENTS Specialty Foods CATERING CHEF-DESIGNED OFFERINGS





HORS D'OEUVRES

PER PIECE

SIDES

PER POUND

HOT ITEMS		Creamed Spinach	\$5.99
Mini Lump Crab Cakes	\$2.50	Grilled or Steamed Vegetable Medley	\$5.99
Lamb Chops (mint jelly optional)	\$2.50	Glazed Baby Carrots	\$6.99
Mini Risotto and Cheese Balls	\$1.75	Red Skin or Creamy Mashed Potatoes with Herb	s \$5.99
Grilled Mushrooms with Crab Stuffing	\$2.75	Sautéed Mushrooms with Spinach	\$6.99
Grilled Mushrooms with Sausage Stuffing	\$2.00	House Rice Pilaf	\$4.99
Grilled Mushrooms with Spinach and Cheese	\$1.75	Grilled Asparagus with Balsamic Glaze	
Savory Meatballs with Sauce	\$1.75	or Tomato Relish	\$5.99
Savory Cheese-Stuffed Meatballs	\$2.25	Green Bean/Almond Sautée	\$5.99
Vegetable Samosas with Chutney	\$1.25	Lyonnaise Potatoes	\$5.99
Moroccan Chicken Brochette	\$2.25	Maria's Pasta - cherry tomatoes, spinach	
Shrimp and Cherry Tomato Skewer	\$2.25	mushrooms, EVOO	\$5.99
Bacon-Wrapped Date	\$1.00	Sautéed Broccoli Florets with Parmesan	# F O O
Feta-Stuffed Date	\$1.25	and Lemon Zest	\$5.99
Mini Chicken, Beef or Lamb Kabob	\$2.25	Roasted Sweet Potatoes with Herbs	\$5.99
Chicken Satay Skewer	\$2.75	Roasted Root Medley - parsnips, carrots, turnips and beets	\$5.99
Sliced Tenderloin or Beef Tenderloin Satay	\$2.75	Pan Roasted Brussels Sprouts with Bacon	\$5.99

COLD ITEMS

Seasonal Crostini	\$1.25 - \$1.50
Crab or Shrimp Salad Tart	\$2.25
Potato Cakes with Smoked Salmon	\$2.50
Ceviche Shooter with Pita Chip	\$2.75
Prosciutto-Wrapped Asparagus	\$1.25
Prosciutto-Wrapped Melon	\$1.25
Mini Salmon Skewer with Balsamic Glaze	\$2.50
Mini Caprese Skewer	\$1.75
Fruit Kabob Skewer	\$1.75
Hummus Shooters with Sliced Vegetables	\$1.75
Mini Tomato and Goat Cheese Tart	\$1.50
Pesto/Curry Chicken Tart	\$1.25
Shrimp Cocktail Canapé	\$1.75
Mini Fish Taco	\$3.00
English Tea Sandwiches (egg salad or tuna sa	lad) \$1.50
Prosciutto-Wrapped Dates with Goat Che	eese \$1.50
Endive Boats with Zucchini Salad	\$1.75

SALADS

\$2.50 PER PERSON

Mixed Green Salad - spring mix, roma tomatoes, bell peppers and house dressing

The Mediterranean - romaine lettuce, spring mix, bell pepper, red onion, tomatoes, cucumber and house dressing

Greek Salad - romaine lettuce, spring mix, tomatoes, cucumbers, feta, red onions, black olives and house dressing

Caesar - romaine lettuce, fresh Parmesan, croutons and housemade Caesar dressing

Spinach Salad - baby spinach, mushrooms, boiled egg, red onion, bacon crumbles and honey mustard dressing

MAIN COURSES

\$11.99lb

CHICKEN ENTRÉES	
Chicken Kabob	\$4ea
Chicken with Mushroom Sauce	\$9.99lb
Chicken with Creole Sauce	\$9.99lb
Chicken with Lemon-Herb Sauce	\$9.99lb
Chicken Piccata	\$9.99lb
Chicken Mediterranean	\$9.99lb
Chicken Parmesan with Marinara	\$9.99lb
Chicken Breast Stuffed with Spinach and Feta	
and Lemon/Dill Sauce	\$9.99lb
Harissa Chicken	\$9.99lb
Chicken Cordon Bleu	\$10.99lb

FISH/SEAFOOD ENTRÉES

and Mozzarella

Tuscan Chicken with Goat Cheese

Hill Country Mahi Mahi (60z portion)	\$12.99lb
Poached Salmon with Blood Orange Sauce	\$14.99lb
Crab-Stuffed Tilapia	\$16.99lb
Seafood Mediterraneo with Feta	
and Asparagus	MKT
Red Snapper	\$14.99lb

BEEF/LAMB ENTRÉES

Beef or Lamb Kabob	\$4ea
Beef Involtini (with turkey, provolone and spinach)	\$11.99lb
Beef Tenderloin with Port Reduction (60z portion)	\$34.99lb
Marinated and Grilled Flank/ Skirt Steak with Chimichurri Sauce	\$14.99lb
Chopped Steak Au Jus (4oz or 6oz portion)	\$11.99lb
Garlic Rosemary Leg of Lamb	MKT
Roasted Prime Rib	MKT

VEGETARIAN ENTRÉES

Vegetable-Stuffed Portabella Mushroom	
(6oz portion)	\$7ea
Asparagus and Onion Tart	\$10ea
Curry Vegetable Skewers	\$1.75ea
Baked Eggplant with Tomatoes,	
Fig and Goat Cheese (half)	\$7ea

PLATTERS

Gourmet Cheese Block with Crackers	\$75 - \$110
Chef's Meat Block with Kalamata Olives	<u> </u>
and Sliced Baguette	\$75 - \$110
Seasonal Fruit	\$55 - \$75
Grilled and Chilled Vegetable Tray with Mediterranean Aioli	\$45 - \$65
Charcuterie Platter (assorted olives.	ψ13 ψ03
cured meats, crackers and breads)	\$65 - \$90
Stuffed Brie with Preserves (whole 16oz)	\$50
Jumbo Shrimp with Cocktail Sauce	
and Lemons	\$65 - \$110
Whole Poached Salmon with Aioli Sauce	
(approximately 5lbs)	\$80
Chilled Duck with Garnish	\$14.99lb
Assorted Sushi with Seaweed Salad	
and Edamame	\$65 - \$100

BAKERY

We have a full bakery that provides quality breads, seasonal desserts and specialty cakes.

Please contact our Catering Department for details.

EVENT PLANNING SERVICES

For all of your catering needs, our chef's full-service event planning includes rentals, venues, staffing, flowers, entertainment and more. We'll help you create the perfect event for any occasion from weddings and social events to business meetings and holiday gatherings, where you and your guests will savor award-winning cuisine, receive impeccable service and will truly enjoy your event. Please contact us for details.







